
 

Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 49252
Ballots Cast: 14625
Voter Turnout: 30%
Active Precincts: 81

Contest: Kishwaukee College 523

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 5140 37.02
Suzanne Juday 5123 36.9
George Smith 3593 25.88
Write-in 27 0.19

Precinct: Afton 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 86 35.54
Suzanne Juday 79 32.64
George Smith 76 31.4
Write-in 1 0.41

Precinct: Clinton 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 26 36.62
Suzanne Juday 24 33.8
George Smith 21 29.58
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Clinton 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 16 36.36
Suzanne Juday 15 34.09
George Smith 13 29.55
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Cortland 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 83 38.43
Suzanne Juday 71 32.87
George Smith 62 28.7
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Cortland 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 106 42.06
Linda R. Mason 87 34.52
George Smith 58 23.02
Write-in 1 0.4
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Precinct: Cortland 03
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 101 45.7
Linda R. Mason 64 28.96
George Smith 55 24.89
Write-in 1 0.45

Precinct: Cortland 04
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 86 46.49
Linda R. Mason 65 35.14
George Smith 34 18.38
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Cortland 05
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 53 44.92
Linda R. Mason 42 35.59
George Smith 23 19.49
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Cortland 06
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 130 38.81
Suzanne Juday 115 34.33
George Smith 87 25.97
Write-in 3 0.9

Precinct: DeKalb 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 62 40.26
Linda R. Mason 58 37.66
George Smith 34 22.08
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
George Smith 1 100
Suzanne Juday 0 0
Linda R. Mason 0 0
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 03
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 169 39.03
Suzanne Juday 158 36.49
George Smith 105 24.25
Write-in 1 0.23

Precinct: DeKalb 04
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 35 39.77
Linda R. Mason 33 37.5
George Smith 20 22.73
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 05
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 47 39.17
Suzanne Juday 40 33.33
George Smith 33 27.5
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 06
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 47 44.34
George Smith 30 28.3
Suzanne Juday 29 27.36
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 07
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
George Smith 3 60
Suzanne Juday 2 40
Linda R. Mason 0 0
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 08
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 13 35.14
Suzanne Juday 12 32.43
George Smith 12 32.43
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 09
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 6 54.55
George Smith 3 27.27
Suzanne Juday 2 18.18
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 10
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 37 43.53
Linda R. Mason 28 32.94
George Smith 20 23.53
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 11
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Linda R. Mason 6 60
Suzanne Juday 4 40
George Smith 0 0
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 12
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 8 53.33
Suzanne Juday 5 33.33
George Smith 2 13.33
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 13
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 93 38.75
Linda R. Mason 87 36.25
George Smith 60 25
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 14
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 31 39.74
Suzanne Juday 26 33.33
George Smith 21 26.92
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 15
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 53 43.8
Suzanne Juday 42 34.71
George Smith 26 21.49
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 16
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 78 39.39
Linda R. Mason 69 34.85
George Smith 51 25.76
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 17
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 58 39.73
Linda R. Mason 49 33.56
George Smith 37 25.34
Write-in 2 1.37

Precinct: DeKalb 18
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 124 41.47
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Linda R. Mason 116 38.8
George Smith 59 19.73
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 19
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 244 39.04
Suzanne Juday 233 37.28
George Smith 148 23.68
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 20
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 160 38.65
Suzanne Juday 147 35.51
George Smith 107 25.85
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 21
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 101 38.85
Linda R. Mason 96 36.92
George Smith 62 23.85
Write-in 1 0.38

Precinct: DeKalb 22
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 97 36.47
Linda R. Mason 94 35.34
George Smith 74 27.82
Write-in 1 0.38

Precinct: DeKalb 23
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 132 36.77
Linda R. Mason 131 36.49
George Smith 96 26.74
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 24
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 82 35.19
Suzanne Juday 81 34.76
George Smith 70 30.04
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 25
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 178 39.56
Suzanne Juday 150 33.33
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George Smith 121 26.89
Write-in 1 0.22

Precinct: DeKalb 26
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 81 35.84
Suzanne Juday 80 35.4
George Smith 63 27.88
Write-in 2 0.88

Precinct: DeKalb 27
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 118 37.11
Suzanne Juday 115 36.16
George Smith 82 25.79
Write-in 3 0.94

Precinct: DeKalb 28
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 42 36.52
Linda R. Mason 40 34.78
George Smith 33 28.7
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 29
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 204 39.69
Suzanne Juday 155 30.16
George Smith 153 29.77
Write-in 2 0.39

Precinct: DeKalb 30
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 104 37.28
Linda R. Mason 101 36.2
George Smith 71 25.45
Write-in 3 1.08

Precinct: DeKalb 31
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 135 36.99
Linda R. Mason 123 33.7
George Smith 107 29.32
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 32
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 185 39.28
Suzanne Juday 162 34.39
George Smith 124 26.33
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Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 33
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 89 40.27
Suzanne Juday 83 37.56
George Smith 49 22.17
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 34
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 186 41.06
Linda R. Mason 163 35.98
George Smith 104 22.96
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 35
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 101 38.85
Linda R. Mason 91 35
George Smith 68 26.15
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: DeKalb 36
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 146 37.53
Linda R. Mason 139 35.73
George Smith 104 26.74
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Franklin 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 118 37.34
Suzanne Juday 102 32.28
George Smith 95 30.06
Write-in 1 0.32

Precinct: Franklin 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 50 42.02
George Smith 36 30.25
Suzanne Juday 33 27.73
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Genoa 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 86 36.75
Linda R. Mason 78 33.33
George Smith 69 29.49
Write-in 1 0.43
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Precinct: Genoa 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 37 44.58
Suzanne Juday 28 33.73
George Smith 18 21.69
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Genoa 03
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 23 34.85
Linda R. Mason 22 33.33
George Smith 21 31.82
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Genoa 04
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 59 43.7
Suzanne Juday 38 28.15
George Smith 38 28.15
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Kingston 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 59 35.76
Suzanne Juday 56 33.94
George Smith 50 30.3
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Kingston 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 73 39.46
Suzanne Juday 68 36.76
George Smith 42 22.7
Write-in 2 1.08

Precinct: Malta 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 87 41.04
Suzanne Juday 65 30.66
George Smith 60 28.3
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Malta 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 117 40.21
Suzanne Juday 94 32.3
George Smith 80 27.49
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Mayfield 01
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 47 46.53
Linda R. Mason 34 33.66
George Smith 20 19.8
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Milan 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
George Smith 20 39.22
Linda R. Mason 19 37.25
Suzanne Juday 12 23.53
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Paw Paw 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 8 36.36
Linda R. Mason 8 36.36
George Smith 6 27.27
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Pierce 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 15 34.88
George Smith 14 32.56
Linda R. Mason 14 32.56
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Shabbona 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 105 35.23
George Smith 97 32.55
Suzanne Juday 96 32.21
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: South Grove 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 38 43.18
Linda R. Mason 27 30.68
George Smith 23 26.14
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Squaw Grove 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 3 50
George Smith 2 33.33
Linda R. Mason 1 16.67
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Sycamore 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Suzanne Juday 48 45.28
Linda R. Mason 32 30.19
George Smith 26 24.53
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Sycamore 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 54 45.76
Linda R. Mason 47 39.83
George Smith 17 14.41
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Sycamore 03
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 55 40.15
Suzanne Juday 55 40.15
George Smith 26 18.98
Write-in 1 0.73

Precinct: Sycamore 04
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 55 42.31
Linda R. Mason 49 37.69
George Smith 26 20
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Sycamore 05
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 67 44.67
Linda R. Mason 45 30
George Smith 38 25.33
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Sycamore 06
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 50 43.1
Linda R. Mason 42 36.21
George Smith 24 20.69
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Sycamore 07
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 41 45.56
Linda R. Mason 28 31.11
George Smith 21 23.33
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Sycamore 08
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 105 43.75
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Linda R. Mason 76 31.67
George Smith 59 24.58
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Sycamore 09
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 59 39.07
Linda R. Mason 55 36.42
George Smith 37 24.5
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Sycamore 10
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Suzanne Juday 66 39.05
Linda R. Mason 60 35.5
George Smith 43 25.44
Write-in 0 0

Precinct: Victor 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda R. Mason 5 41.67
Suzanne Juday 4 33.33
George Smith 3 25
Write-in 0 0
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